: \ ° PTO Welcomes You to
X Shenandoah Valley Elementary!
https://www.parkwayschools.net/domain/618
PTO Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/shenandoahvalleypto/
We would love for you to attend our first meetings on Tuesday, September 10, 2019 in the
SVE Library!
* Room Parent Meeting, 6:00 p.m.
o We need lots of parent volunteers to organize and plan our 2 parties this year:
Halloween (October 31) and Spring (March 13)!
* PTO Meeting, 6:30 p.m.
o Learn more about what PTO does for our school and how you can help!
* Fifth Grade Celebration Meeting, 7:30 p.m.

o We need as many fifth grade parents as possible to help plan the end-of-the-year
celebration for our students before they move to Central Middle next year!

Get involved! We are always  Panther Pledge is a hassle-  Would you like to receive the

looking for volunteers! free way to support our school SVE PTO newsletters? If

Please sign up at WITHOUT selling products. you are a new family to

https://signup.com/go/GKPMyfe 100% of your money will go  Shenandoah Valley or need to
or by using the QR code to Shenandoah Valley. update your email address or

below. Donate today at the PTO table = have a new kindergartener,

in the library, on the PTO please fill out the Google
website, or with the QR code form located at

below! https://goo.gl/forms/K69gYrp
kgSX31JbB3 or use the QR
code below. We ask for
students' names because we
often send out information
pertinent to specific grade
levels throughout the year.

Turn over this sheet for a list of all SVE PTO activities currently
scheduled for the 2019-2020 school year!



SAVE THESE DATES! Following is a tentative list of SVE PTO activities for the 2019-2020
school year. Dates may change. Check our website, our Facebook page, or your child’s Friday
folder for the latest on our upcoming events.

. Monday, August 12" — PTO Info Fair, SVE Library, 3:30-5pm

. Tuesday, August 13" — Boo Hoo Breakfast, SVE Library, 9:05am

. Saturday, August 17" — Back-to-School Beautification, SVE Entryway, 8-11am
. Friday, August 23" — Back-to-School Carnival, Blacktop, 6-8pm

. Friday, September 6" — Family Kickball Game, Blacktop, 5:30-7pm

. Tuesday, September 10" — PTO Meetings, 6-8:30pm

. Wednesday, September 18" — Papa John’s Night

. Friday, September 27" — SVE Night at Busch Stadium

. Monday, September 30" — Thursday, October 3" — Book Fair, SVE Library
. Monday, September 30" — Friday, October 11™ — Box Tops Collection
 Thursday, October 10™ — Chick-Fil-A Fundraiser, Chesterfield Valley, 4:30-8pm
. Saturday, October 12" — Fall Beautification, SVE Entryway, 8-11am

. Wednesday, October 16" — Papa John’s Night

. Friday, October 25" — Trunk or Treat, Blacktop, 6-8pm

 Thursday, October 3 1°' — Fall Party, Classrooms, 2:55-4pm

. Wednesday, November 20™ — Papa John’s Night

« Friday, December 6" — Dance Party, Gym, 6:30-8pm

- Monday, December 16" — Teacher Appreciation Luncheon

. Wednesday, December 18" — Papa John’s Night

. Tuesday, January 14" — Coffee with Principals, 10-11am

. Wednesday, January 15" — Papa John’s Night

. Monday, January 27" — Friday, March 7" — Box Tops Collection

- Friday, January 31* — Skate Night, Skateport Plaza

. Saturday, February 1* — Pancake Breakfast, Cafeteria, 9—11am

. Saturday, February 8" — Trivia Night, Location to be announced, 6-10pm

. Wednesday, February 19" — Papa John’s Night

. Friday, February 21* — Bingo Night, Gym, 6:30-8pm

« February - March — Talent Show Auditions, Rehearsal, & Show, TBD

. Monday-Thursday, March 2" — 5th — Book Fair, SVE Library

. Wednesday, March 11™ — Papa John’s Night

. Friday, March 13" — Spring Party, Classrooms, 2:55-4:00pm

« Tuesday, March 24™ _ Chick-Fil-A Fundraiser, Chesterfield Valley, 4:30-8pm
. Saturday, April 4" — Spring Beautification, SVE Entryway, 8—11am

. Wednesday, April 15" — Papa John’s Night

. Tuesday, April 28" — PTO Meeting, Library, 6:30-7:30pm

. Monday, May 4" — Teacher Appreciation Luncheon

. Monday, May 4" — Friday May 8" — Teacher Appreciation Week

. Thursday, May 7" — Menchie’s Fundraiser, 4-9pm

« Thursday, May 21st — Spirit Day, 9:05am— 1:05pm



